Omega
 National
Products
Section D-2: Omega National Products
Last Updated: 07/02/10
Section D
-2: O
m

11
Broan Liners
Liners Designed for Broan
Used with
NPRHVBB20SM•
NPRHVBF10SM•
NPRHVBB30SS•
NPRHVBH2•
Part # Description Color A2 B2 C2 D2 E2
NP090654SM2 Liner 30” Notched SM 29.94” 16.50” 4” 26.19” 11.125”
NP090655SM2 Liner 36” Notched SM 35.94” 16.50” 4” 32.19” 11.125”
NP090656SM2 Liner 30” Rectangular SM 28.5” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090657SM2 Liner 36” Rectangular SM 34.5” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090658SM2 Liner 30” x 24 1/2” Rectangular SM 28.5” 24.50” 4” - -
NP090659SM2 Liner 36” x 24 1/2” Rectangular SM 34.5” 24.50” 4” - -
NP090AB36SM1 Liner 36” Arched SM 34.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090AB42SM1 Liner 42” Arched SM 40.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090AB48SM1 Liner 48” Arched SM 46.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090SB36SM1 Liner 36” Straight SM 34.438” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090SB42SM1 Liner 42” Straight SM 40.438” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090SB48SM1 Liner 48” Straight SM 46.438” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090AB36SX1 Liner 36” Arched SS 34.375” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090AB42SX1 Liner 42” Arched SS 40.375” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090AB48SX1 Liner 48” Arched SS 46.375” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090SB36SX1 Liner 36” Straight SS 34.375” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090SB42SX1 Liner 42” Straight SS 40.375” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090SB48SX1 Liner 48” Straight SS 46.375” 18.25” 4” - -
NP092AB36SX1 Liner 36” Arched Island SS 34.375” 28.375” 6” - -
NP092AB42SX1 Liner 42” Arched Island SS 40.375” 28.375” 6” - -
NP092AB48SX1 Liner 48” Arched Island SS 46.375” 28.375” 6’ - -
NP092SB36SX1 Liner 36” Straight Island SS 34.375” 28.375” 4” - -
NP092SB42SX1 Liner 42” Straight Island SS 40.375” 28.375” 4” - -
NP092SB48SX1 Liner 48” Straight Island SS 46.375” 28.375” 4” - -
SM Silver Metallic SS Stainless Steel
*Special order items only
Section D
-2: O

430 Stainless Steel, #4 Brushed Finish•
Part # Description
NPSUT90070M Manual
NPSUT90070W Wireless w/ Remote
*Special order item only
Sirius Ventilation and Liners
Sirius Ventilation
Interior Ductwork Kit  NP90356DUC1
Replacement Charcoal Filter NP903910000
*Special order item only
Liners Designed for Sirius
Used with
NPSUT90070M•
NPSUT90070W•
Part # Description Color A2 B2 C2 D2 E2
NP090AS36SM1 Liner 36” Arched SM 34.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090AS42SM1 Liner 42” Arched SM 40.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090AS48SM1 Liner 48” Arched SM 46.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090SS36SM1 Liner 36” Straight SM 34.438” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090SS42SM1 Liner 42” Straight SM 40.438” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090SS48SM1 Liner 48” Straight SM 46.438” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090AS36ST1 Liner 36” Arched SS 34.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090AS42ST1 Liner 42” Arched SS 40.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090AS48ST1 Liner 48” Arched SS 46.438” 18.25” 6” - -
NP090SS36ST1 Liner 36” Straight SS 34.438” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090SS42ST1 Liner 42” Straight SS 40.438” 18.25” 4” - -
NP090SS48ST1 Liner 48” Straight SS 46.438” 18.25” 4” - -
SM Silver Metallic SS Stainless Steel
*Special order items only
Se
ct

du
ct
s
2610 Roosevelt Blvd, Eugene OR, 97402
(541) 688-1878
(800) 452-2612
 Fax 688-1993
27
Tambour Track System
Spring Tension Track Systems—Face Frame Style
System includes tension spring, wood dowel, donut(s) and plastic guide rails for Tambour Doors.
Controls Tambour Doors up to 36” wide x 19” high x .220” thick. Dowels can be trimmed for nar-
rower widths. Door is easily controlled from top to bottom, glides smoothly. Easily stapled to back of
face frame.
Part # Dimensions Color
NPST2-16WH 16” x 17 1/2” White
Part # Dimensions Color
NPST2-24WH 24” x 17-1/2” White
Part # Dimensions Color
NPST2-30WH 30” x 17-1/2” White
Part # Dimensions Color
NPST2-36WH 36” x 17-1/2” White
Tambour Track System
Spring Tension Track Systems—Frameless Style
System includes tension spring, wood dowel, donut(s) and plastic guide rails for Tambour Doors.
Controls Tambour Doors up to 36” wide x 19” high x .220”
thick. Dowels can be trimmed for narrower widths. Door is
easily controlled from top to bottom, glides smoothly. Can
be	recessed	or	flush	mounted	to	end	panels.
Part # Dimensions Color
NPST3-16WH 16” x 18” White
Part # Dimensions Color
NPST3-24WH 24” x 18” White
Part # Dimensions Color
NPST3-30WH 30” X 18” White
Part # Dimensions Color
NPST3-36WH 36” X 18” White
Tambour Track Systems
Section D
-2: O
m
ega N
ational Products
Maverick Hardware
28
Tambour Track System
Spring Tension Track Systems—Face Frame Style for Large Doors
System includes tension spring, wood dowel, donut(s) and solid Maple
guide rails for Tambour Doors. Controls Tambour Doors up to 36” wide
to 24” high. Dowels can be trimmed for narrower widths. Door is easily
controlled from top to bottom, glides smoothly. Easy to install.
Part # Dimensions Species
NPST4-24MP 24” x 24” Maple
Tambour Track System
Spring Tension Track Systems—Tension-Adjustable Face Frame Style
Adjustable track system includes tension spring, wood dowel, donut(s)
and plastic guide rails for Tambour Doors. Controls Tambour Doors up to
36” wide x 19” high x .220” thick. Dowels can be trimmed for narrower
widths. Door is easily controlled from top to bottom, glides smoothly.
Easily stapled to back of face frame. Spring tension can be adjusted after
installing.
Part # Dimensions Species
NPST7-16AL 16” x 18” Almond
NPST7-24AL 24” x 18” Almond
NPST7-30AL 30” x 18” Almond
NPST7-36AL 36” x 18” Almond
Tambour Track System
Finger Lite™ Tambour Track System
Our patented Finger-Lite™ Tambour Track System is avail-
able in Face Frame and Frameless styles. Designed for tambour